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REGULATIONS - 2023 :: Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)

AEC/COE/ESE/2025-26 / 0dd / 02 - Published on: 30.10.2025

Programme | B.E. Computer Science and Engineering J

NS(;' Sem | Exam Date Day Session | Course Code Course Name

1 I |29-12-2025| Monday FN 23MA1T1 |Calculus and Differential Equations

2 I |[02-01-2026 Friday FN 23PHI1LT3 |Engineering Physics

3 I 06-01-2026 | Tuesday FN 23CS1LT5 |Problem Solving and C Programming

4 I | 09-01-2026 Friday FN 23EN1LT2 |Communicative English

5 1 12-01-2026 | Monday FN 23CY1LT4 |Engineering Chemistry

6 I |01-12-2025| Monday FN 23EN2T1 |Technical English

7 II |08-12-2025( Monday FN 23MA2T4 |Algebra and Number Theory

8 II |15-12-2025| Monday FN 23EE2LT?2 |Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

9 I |22-12-2025| Monday FN 23CS2LT1 |Python Programming

10 | III | 05-12-2025 Friday FN 23ECA3T3 |Digital Principles and System Design

11 | II | 19-12-2025 Friday FN 23MA3T2 |Probability and Queuing Theory

12 | I | 26-12-2025 Friday FN 23CS3T4 |User Interface Design

13| IV | 04-12-2025 | Thursday FN 23MEQ03 |Power Station Engineering

14 | IV | 11-12-2025| Thursday FN | 23CS4T2 |Software Engineering

15| IV | 12-12-2025 Friday FN 23CSCT3 |Computer Organization and Architecture
16 | IV | 22-12-2025| Monday AN 23CS4T4 |Database Management Systems

17| V |03-12-2025 | Wednesday| FN 23CS5T2 |Computer Networks

18 V | 10-12-2025 [ Wednesday| FN 23CS5VT11 |Exploratory Data Analysis

19| V |17-12-2025 [ Wednesday| FN 23CSCT4 |Internet of Things

20| V |24-12-2025|Wednesday| FN 23HSCT1 [Professional Ethics

21| V |31-12-2025 | Wednesday| FN |23EC7VT24 [Medical Electronics

FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM
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